PACKAGED SYSTEMS
D-5
H
EA
T
TR
AN
SF

Transfer
System
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts Phase
Pump
Motor
(HP)
DIM (In.)
Cooling
Type Model Stock Part Number
Wt.
(Lbs.)H W D
4.5 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-4 NS 307418-032 200
4.5 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-4 NS 307418-033 200
4.5 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-4C NS 307418-042 215
4.5 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-4C NS 307418-043 215
9 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-9 NS 307418-034 200
9 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-9 S 307418-035 200
9 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-9C NS 307418-044 215
9 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-9C S 307418-045 215
12 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-12 NS 307418-036 200
12 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-12 S 307418-037 200
12 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-12C NS 307418-046 215
12 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-12C S 307418-047 215
18 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-18 NS 307418-038 200
18 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-18 S 307418-039 200
18 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-18C NS 307418-048 215
18 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-18C S 307418-049 215
24 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-24 NS 307418-040 200
24 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-24 S 307418-041 200
24 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-24C NS 307418-050 215
24 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-24C S 307418-051 215
36 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 N/A CMX-250-36H NS 307418-052 215
48 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 N/A CMX-250-48H S 307418-053 215
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN, options and quantity.
“Under the U.S. Federal Safe Drinking Water Act, it is unlawful to install or use this product in any service
that comes into contact with water for human consumption (including drinking, food or beverage prepara-